Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order
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:116.36
:117.53
17.72
117.94
:118.10
:118.15
:118.30
:118.36
:118.46
:119.00
119.69
21.21
21.45
:21.48
:21.89
:122.06
:126.98
27.15
:27.66
:31.47
:32.55
:33.08
:38.43
:39.43
41.13

:42.69
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413
394
391
388
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373
363
343
340
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335
333
279
278
273
240
232
228
192
187
177
169

Round

Date

19/07/15
19/07/15
13/03/16
17/02/19
23/04/16
19/04/15
03/04/16
12/04/15
12/04/15
27/02/16
16/04/16
17/07/16
07/02/15
20/09/15
17/07/16
18/09/16
21/09/14
09/02/14
13/04/14
20/10/13
14/07/13
22/09/13
21/10/112
07/10/12
17/11/12
19/11/11
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Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe Club Championships
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Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Bristol
Sheffield
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.94
1:22.06
1:21.89
1:21.21
1:18.10
1:19.69
1:18.30
1:17.72
1:19.00
1:21.48
1:16.36
1:17.53
1:18.15
1:18.46
1:18.36
1:21.45
1:26.98
1:27.66
1:27.15
1:31.47
1:33.08
1:32.55
1:41.13
1:38.43
1:39.43
1:46.23
1:42.69
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Date

17/02/19
18/09/16
17/07/16
17/07/16
23/04/16
16/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
19/07/15
19/04/15
12/04/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
21/09/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
20/10/13
22/09/13
14/07/13
1711112
21/10/112
07/10/12
12/05/12
19/11/11
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Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Wycombe Club Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross

Handy Cross
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