## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.36	413	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.53	394	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.72	391	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.94	388	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:18.10	386	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:18.15	385	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.30	383	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.36	382	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.46	381	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:19.00	373	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:19.69	363	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:21.21	343	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.45	340	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.48	340	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.89	335	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.06	333	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:26.98	279	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:27.15	278	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:27.66	273	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:31.47	240	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:32.55	232	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.08	228	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:38.43	192	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:39.43	187	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:41.13	177	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:42.69	169	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
right 2024	4	F	10/0E/10	Musembe CO Annual Open Chrine Meat	Handy Cross	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.40.20 100

12/03/12 wycombe SC Annual Open Spring weet

nanuy Gross

Page 2 / 2

wycombe Dist

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.94	388	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:22.06	333	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.89	335	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.21	343	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:18.10	386	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:19.69	363	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.30	383	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.72	391	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:19.00	373	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:21.48	340	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:16.36	413	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.53	394	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:18.15	385	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.46	381	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.36	382	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:21.45	340	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.98	279	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:27.66	273	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:27.15	278	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:31.47	240	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.08	228	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:32.55	232	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:41.13	177	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:38.43	192	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:39.43	187	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:46.23	153	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:42.69	169	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4